
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 4-16-2016
Total Shooters 20
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Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A I I I I 96 I I 1- B
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I I 94 I I 1- B
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I I I 94 I I I 1- A
PA 87 04161 2.4 EBLING ELMER C 1 1 I 94 I 1 I 1- A
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ I I I I I 94 I 1- C
PA 08 11048 4.1 COPE SHELDON R I I I I 93 I I 1- B
PA 83 00264 1.3 MIERS GARY A VT I I I I I I 92 1_ D
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLLz\M J I I I I 92 I I 1- B
PA 15 17264 3.3 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ I I I I I I 911_ D
PA 13 18123 3.2 ROHRER GORDON VT I I I I 90 I I 1- B
PA 13 15200 1.4 GAGE JOHN H I I I I I I 871_ D
PA 90 02654 1.1 GREENE BRIAN K I I I I I I 85 1_ D
PA 35 10797 1.5 ROSENDALE ROGER VT I I I I I I 83 1_ D
PA 44 30960 2.2 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I I I I I 82 I 1- C
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN Afu~EN K SV I I I I I I 781_ D
PA 14 18247 3.4 STAHL RYAN JR I I I I I I 76 1_ D
PA 08 11102 4.5 COPE LAURENE [VI I I I I I I 73 1_ D
PA 80 06213 4.2 RANCK TERRY R SV I I I I I I 59 1_ D
PA 44 23363 4.4 KELLER JAMES G SV I I I I I I 511_ D
PA 44 32012 4.3 MURRAY FRED F SV I I I I I I 381_ D



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 4-16-2016
Total Shooters 14

4/16/2016 1:45:35 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AA"A AA A B e D

PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV 97 1- B
FA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A 97 1- B
FA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 97 1- A
PA 87 04161 2.4 EBLING ELMER e 97 1- A
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 96 I- e
PA 83 00264 1.3 MIERS GARY A VT 93 1- D
PA 44 30960 2.2 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 93 I- e
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J 93 1- B
PA 13 15200 1.4 GAGE JOHN H 91 1- D
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 91 1- D
PA 14 18247 3.4 STAHL RYAN JR 89 1- D
PA 15 17264 3.3 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ 88 1- D
PA 13 18123 3.2 ROHRER GORDON VT 86 1- B

PA 35 10797 1.5 ROSENDALE ROGER VT 85 1- D



Trophy Report SINGLES 3RD 100 4-16-2016
Total Shooters 13

4/16/2016 2:34:46 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G 96 1- A
PA 87 04161 2.4 EBLING ELMER C 95 1- A
PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A 94 1- B
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 93 I- e
PA 35 10797 1.5 ROSENDALE ROGER VT 90 1- D
FA 15 17264 3.3 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ 90 1- D
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARBY WILLIAM J 89 1- B
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 89 1- D
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV 85 1- B
PA 44 30960 2.2 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 84 1- C
PA 14 18247 3.4 STAHL RYAN JR 83 1- D
PA 83 00264 1.3 MIERS GARY A VT 82 1- D
PA 10 10440 1.4 BECKER DAVID 77 1- D



Trophy Report Multiple Events 4/16/2016 2:35:21 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 13

Squad Name Spcl AP.A AA A B C D
PA 99 00205 2.1 DELONG KENNETH A I 287 I 1- B
PA 97 03540 2.3 LECHLEITNER JAMES G I 287 I I 1- A
PA 87 04161 2.4 EBLING ELi'1ERC I 286 I 1 1- A
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER IrVESLEYE SJ I I I 283 I 1- C
PA 44 04185 1.2 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I 276 I I 1- B
PA 80 05547 2.5 TARSY IrHLLIAM J I I 274 I I I- S
PA 15 17264 3.3 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ I I I I 269 1- D

PA 83 00264 1.3 MIERS GARY A VT I I I I 267 1- D

PA 44 30960 2.2 MITCHELL ROBERT SV I I I 259 I 1- C
PA 35 10797 1.5 ROSENDALE ROGER VT I I I I 258 1- D
NJ 05 11731 3.1 JERMAKIAN ARt1EN K SV I I I I 258 1- D
PA 14 18247 3.4 STAHL RYAN JR I I I I 248 1- D

PA 10 10440 1.4 BECKER DAVID 1 I 1 1 77 1- D



Trophy Report SINGLES 4-17-2016 4/17/2016 12:20:49 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 25

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 14 18245 4.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 97 1- C
PA 85 05832 2.3 COOK LEROY C VT 96 1- A
PA 12 11037 l.1 TRAVER JEFFERY J 95 1- A
PA 83 03278 l.2 WERTMAN RONALD E SV 94 1- B
PA 98 04229 3.1 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 93 1- C
PA 06 14832 3.4 WOLFE WILLIAM K 93 1- B
PA 15 19421 3.5 STAHL CHAD A 93 1- C
PA 15 13598 5.2 SHE PLOCK GREGORY L 93 1- D
PA 44 46913 5.5 WEAVER DONALD JR 93 1- B
NY 12 10089 5.4 WILDENSTEIN TAMMY 92 1- D
PA 44 04185 l.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV 91 1- B
PA 07 60003 1.3 ST CLAIR DEE L 89 1- B
NJ 05 11731 2.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 89 1- D
PA 13 18123 4.3 ROHRER GORDON VT 89 1 B1-
NY 06 19583 5.1 WILDENSTEIN CHARLES 88 1- A
PA 10 10440 1.4 BECKER DAVID 86 1- D
PA 06 14831 4.1 FRYMOYER JEFF J 84 1- C
PA 15 17264 4.4 SHUMAN STEVEN R SJ 84 1- D
PA 90 02654 5.3 GREENE BRIAN K 84 1- D
PA 12 10357 2.5 DIXON WILLIAM T VT 82 1- C
PA 99 01118 3.3 ROMANIA LILLIAN I LD 80 1- D
PA 11 11380 2.4 DIXON IvJICHAELWM 78 1- B
PA 14 18247 4.2 STAHL RYAN JR 70 1- D
PA 86 06213 3.2 RANCK TERRY R 65 I- e
PA 05 13000 2.2 SHEPHERD GARY J SV 38 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 4-17-2016 4/17/2016 2:30:18 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 20

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
~;quad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 15 13598 4.4 SHEPLOCK GREGORY L 1 1 1 1 1 91 1 1- 20
PA 85 05832 2.1 COOK LEROY C VT 1 1 1 1 90 1 1 1- 24.5
PA 12 11037 2.2 TRAVER JEFFERY J 1 I 1 1 88 I 1 1- 24.5
PA 14 18245 3.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 1 1 1 I I 87 1 1- 20.5
PA 11 11380 2.4 DIXON MICHAEL WM 1 1 1 1 86 1 1 1- 24
PA 07 60003 1.2 ST CLAIR DEE L 1 1 1 1 1 85 I 1- 20.5
PA 44 46913 2.5 WEAVER DONALD JR 1 1 1 81 1 1 1 1- 25
PA 15 17264 3.4 SHUJVLI'I.NSTEVEN R SJ 1 1 1 1 1 81 1 1- 20
PA 13 18123 3.1 ROHRER GORDON VT 1 1 1 1 1 80 1 1- 20
NY 12 10089 4.3 WILDENSTEIN TAMMY 1 1 1 1 1 80 1 1- 20.5
NY 06 19583 2.3 WILDENSTEIN CHARLES 1 1 1 1 781 1 1- 23
NJ 05 11731 1.1 JERMAKIAN ARMEN K SV 1 1 1 1 1 1 77 1_ 19
PA 06 14831 3.3 fRYMOYER JEfF J 1 1 1 1 1 77 1 1- 21
PA 12 10357 1.5 DIXON WILLIAM T VT 1 1 1 1 1 1 751_ 18.5
PA 10 10440 1.4 BECKER DAVID 1 1 1 1 1 1 74 1_ 19
PA 90 02654 4.2 GREENE BRIAN K 1 1 1 1 1 74 1 1- 21
PA 15 19421 1.3 STAHL CHAD A 1 1 1 I 1 73 1 1- 20
PA 16 24300 4.5 COMSTOCK JOHN 1 1 1 1 1 711 1- 20
PA 14 18247 3.2 STAHL RYAN JR 1 I 1 1 1 70 1 1- 20
PA 14 10315 4.1 BAKER RICHARD VT I I I I I I 70 1_ 19



Trophy Report DOUBLES 4-17-2016
Total Shooters 10

4/17/2016 3:15:05 PM Page 1

E:quad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
NY 06 19583 1.1 vHLDENSTEIN CHARLES 85 1- D
PA 14 18245 1.2 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 81 1- D
PA 11 11380 1.5 DIXON MICHAEL WM 75 1- C
PA 85 05832 1.4 COOK LEROY C VT 73 1- C
PA 07 60003 2.2 ST CL1UR DEE L 72 1- D
PA 16 24300 2.3 COMSTOCK JOHN 70 1- 0
PA 10 10440 2.4 BECKER DAVID 67 1- D
PA 44 04185 2.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 66 1- C
PA 14 10315 2.5 BAKER RICHARD VT 55 1- D
PA 12 10357 1.3 DIXON WILLIAM T VT 49 1- D


